
On a Wing & a Chair Around Australia Flight Route & Itinerary 

Date Leg Depart Refuel/Rest Arrive Note 

Monday, 29/4/13 1 Tooradin, VIC Flinders 

Island, TAS 

Wynyard, TAS 1 Night 

stopover 

Tuesday, 30/4/13 2 Wynyard, TAS Strahan, TAS Cambridge, 

TAS 

2 Night 

stopover 

Thursday, 2/5/13 3 Cambridge, 

TAS 

Flinders 

Island, TAS 

Bairnsdale, 

VIC 

1 Night 

stopover 

Friday, 3/5/13 4 Bairnsdale, 

VIC 

Merimbula, 

NSW 

Wollongong, 

NSW 

2 Night 

stopover 

Sunday, 5/5/13 5 Wollongong, 

NSW 

Port 

Macquarie, 

NSW 

Caboolture, 

QLD 

2 Night 

stopover 

Tuesday, 7/5/13 6 Caboolture, 

QLD 

Gladstone, 

QLD 

Airlie Beach, 

QLD 

1 Night 

stopover 

Wednesday, 

8/05/13 

7 Airlie Beach, 

QLD 

Ingham, QLD **DELAYED** 

DUE TO BAD 

WEATHER 

3 Night 

stopover 

Saturday, 11/5/13  7 Ingham, QLD -- Cooktown, 

QLD 

1 Night 

stopover 

Sunday, 12/5/13 8 Cooktown, 

QLD 

Lockhart 

River, QLD 

Weipa, QLD 1 Night 

stopover 

Monday, 13/5/13 9 Weipa, QLD Normanton, 

QLD 

Burketown, 

QLD 

1 Night 

stopover 

Tuesday, 14/5/13 10 Burketown, 

QLD 

Borroloola, 

NT 

Nhulunbuy, 

NT 

2 Night 

stopover 

Thursday, 16/5/13 11 Nhulunbuy, 

NT 

Maningrida, 

NT 

Emkaytee, 

(Darwin) NT 

4 Night 

stopover 

Monday, 20/5/13 12 Emkaytee 

(Darwin), NT 

-- Kununurra, 

WA 

1 Night 

stopover 

Tuesday, 21/5/13   **DELAYED** -- **DELAYED** 

DUE TO BAD 

WEATHER 

1 Night 

stopover 

Wednesday, 

22/05/13 

13 Kununurra, 

WA 

Halls Creek, 

WA 

Derby, WA 1 Night 

stopover 

Thursday, 23/5/13 14 Derby, WA Port Hedland, 

WA 

Karratha, WA 2 Night 

stopover 

Saturday, 25/5/13 15 Karratha, WA Onslow, WA Carnarvon, 

WA 

1 Night 

stopover 

Sunday, 26/5/13 16 Carnarvon, 

WA 

Geraldton, 

WA 

Murrayfield 

(Perth), WA 

2 Night 

stopover 

Tuesday, 28/5/13 17 Murrayfield 

(Perth), WA 

Albany, WA Esperance, 

WA 

1 Night 

stopover 



Wednesday, 

29/5/13 

18 Esperance, 

WA 

Caiguna, WA Nullarbor 

Hotel, SA 

1 Night 

stopover 

Thursday, 30/5/13 19 Nullarbor 

Hotel, SA 

Ceduna, SA Port Lincoln, 

SA 

1 Night 

stopover 

Friday, 31/5/13   **DELAYED** -- **DELAYED** 

DUE TO BAD 

WEATHER 

1 Night 

stopover 

Saturday, 1/6/13   **DELAYED** -- **DELAYED** 

DUE TO BAD 

WEATHER 

1 Night 

stopover 

Sunday, 2/6/13 20 Port Lincoln, 

SA 

-- Aldinga, SA 1 Night 

stopover 

Monday, 3/6/13   **DELAYED** -- **DELAYED** 

DUE TO BAD 

WEATHER 

1 Night 

stopover 

Tuesday, 4/6/13  21 Aldinga, SA -- Kingston SE, 

SA 

1 Night 

stopover 

Wednesday, 

5/6/13 

 21 Kingston SE, 

SA 

-- Tooradin, VIC Completed! 

 

 

 


